
Fencer Name Birthdate

HUSEYNOV Abbas 22.09.2009
KHASİYEV Aykhan 30.05.2005
MURADOV Murad 28.01.2007
ZEYNALLİ Nurlan 2.01.2006

DALEKOV Simeon 6.02.2007
GENKOV Alexander 16.06.2005
GOSPODINOV Nikola 4.01.2007
HRİSTOV Kamen 10.03.2005

ILKOV Aleksandar 17.05.2006
PELOV Stanimir 27.06.2007
STAYKOV Mihail 10.10.2006
VODENOV Radoslav 28.02.2007

BERG Bob Mathias Saha 14.09.2007
PERSSON Emil Joost 4.12.2007
WULFF Oliver 22.06.2007

CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 4.03.2005
EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios 1.09.2006
PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos 15.05.2007
PREDARIS Vasileios 7.01.2005

AKALİN Arda 24.02.2008
ALKAYED ABDALLAH 1.01.2007
GUNGOR Berk 1.03.2008
MATARBEH ZAID 1.01.2006

ASLAN Tolga 1.09.2005
CAGLAYAN Kerem 14.07.2005
EMIROGLU Burak Efe 6.07.2005
OZTURK Alkim 29.03.2005

BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Omer 27.01.2005
BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna 11.02.2006
KALENDER Enes Talha 2.01.2006
YAMAN Furkan 17.04.2007

ALTINCEKIC Toprak 19.01.2007
CILINGIR Demir 22.03.2006
TANERLER Arda 29.06.2007

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 1.01.2005
KUPELI Adem Doruk 20.07.2005
MUTLU Arda 22.07.2007
TOKER Ates Efe 26.04.2007

AYGUN Arda 24.04.2006
ERDOL Fatih 8.12.2006
MERMUTOGLU Emir 14.07.2006
OZBEKOGLU Yilmaz Efran 27.12.2005



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



Yıldızlar Kılıç Circuit Turnuvası
14 Kasım 2021 Pazar - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 TURKEY TUR 1
2 BULGARIA 1 BUL 2
3 TURKEY 2 TUR 5
4 BULGARIA 2 BUL 11
5 TURKEY 3 TUR 14
6 TURKEY 4 TUR 21
7 GREECE GRE 22
8 AZERBAIJAN AZE 23
9 TURKEY 5 TUR 34
10 JORDAN JOR
11 DENMARK DEN
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Yıldızlar Kılıç Circuit Turnuvası
14 Kasım 2021 Pazar - 13:00

3 KHASİYEV Aykhan 5 5 3 3 ERDOL Fatih 6

1 MURADOV Murad 5 10 7 4 MERMUTOGLU Emir 5

2 ZEYNALLİ Nurlan 4 14 15 8 AYGUN Arda 4

1 MURADOV Murad 3 17 20 5 ERDOL Fatih 6

3 KHASİYEV Aykhan 5 22 25 5 AYGUN Arda 4

2 ZEYNALLİ Nurlan 5 27 30 5 MERMUTOGLU Emir 5

1 MURADOV Murad 8 35 34 4 AYGUN Arda 4

2 ZEYNALLİ Nurlan 5 40 38 4 ERDOL Fatih 6

3 KHASİYEV Aykhan 4 44 45 7 MERMUTOGLU Emir 5

Referee: VALKOV Angel (BUL)
Referee: YİLMAZ Bugra Aker (TUR)

6 TOKER Ates Efe 5 5 1 1 WULFF Oliver 3

5 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 10 3 2 PERSSON Emil Joost 1

4 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 5 15 5 2 BERG Bob Mathias Saha 2

6 TOKER Ates Efe 5 20 9 4 PERSSON Emil Joost 1

4 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 5 25 12 3 WULFF Oliver 3

5 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 30 14 2 BERG Bob Mathias Saha 2

4 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 5 35 14 0 PERSSON Emil Joost 1

6 TOKER Ates Efe 5 40 16 2 BERG Bob Mathias Saha 2

5 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 45 23 7 WULFF Oliver 3

Referee: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)
Referee: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)



6 GUNGOR Berk 1 1 5 5 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 3

5 AKALİN Arda 5 6 10 5 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos 1

4 MATARBEH ZAID 3 9 15 5 PREDARIS Vasileios 2

6 GUNGOR Berk 1 10 20 5 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos 1

4 MATARBEH ZAID 0 10 25 5 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 3

5 AKALİN Arda 0 10 30 5 PREDARIS Vasileios 2

4 MATARBEH ZAID 2 12 35 5 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos 1

R ALKAYED ABDALLAH 2 14 40 5 PREDARIS Vasileios 2

5 AKALİN Arda 2 16 45 5 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 3

Referee: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Referee: AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)

6 ERDOL Fatih 5 5 3 3 ASLAN Tolga 3

5 MERMUTOGLU Emir 5 10 7 4 EMIROGLU Burak Efe 1

4 AYGUN Arda 1 11 15 8 CAGLAYAN Kerem 2

6 ERDOL Fatih 5 16 20 5 EMIROGLU Burak Efe 1

4 AYGUN Arda 2 18 25 5 ASLAN Tolga 3

5 MERMUTOGLU Emir 6 24 30 5 CAGLAYAN Kerem 2

4 AYGUN Arda 2 26 35 5 EMIROGLU Burak Efe 1

6 ERDOL Fatih 0 26 40 5 CAGLAYAN Kerem 2

5 MERMUTOGLU Emir 1 27 45 5 ASLAN Tolga 3

Referee: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
Referee: ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)

3 PELOV Stanimir 1 1 5 5 CILINGIR Demir 6

1 VODENOV Radoslav 1 2 10 5 TANERLER Arda 5

2 ILKOV Aleksandar 1 3 15 5 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 4

1 VODENOV Radoslav 3 6 20 5 CILINGIR Demir 6

3 PELOV Stanimir 4 10 25 5 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 4

2 ILKOV Aleksandar 4 14 30 5 TANERLER Arda 5

1 VODENOV Radoslav 1 15 35 5 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 4

2 ILKOV Aleksandar 2 17 40 5 CILINGIR Demir 6

3 PELOV Stanimir 4 21 45 5 TANERLER Arda 5

Referee: GUNES Fatih (TUR)



3 KUPELI Adem Doruk 1 1 5 5 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna 6

1 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 4 5 10 5 KALENDER Enes Talha 5

2 TOKER Ates Efe 4 9 15 5 YAMAN Furkan 4

1 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 5 14 20 5 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna 6

3 KUPELI Adem Doruk 4 18 25 5 YAMAN Furkan 4

2 TOKER Ates Efe 2 20 30 5 KALENDER Enes Talha 5

1 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 4 24 35 5 YAMAN Furkan 4

2 TOKER Ates Efe 3 27 40 5 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna 6

3 KUPELI Adem Doruk 6 33 45 5 KALENDER Enes Talha 5

Referee: ONAY Mehmet (TUR)
Referee: CICEK Muhammedcan (TUR)

3 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5 5 3 3 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos 6

1 HRİSTOV Kamen 5 10 3 0 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 5

2 GENKOV Alexander 5 15 8 5 EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios 4

1 HRİSTOV Kamen 5 20 17 9 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos 6

3 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5 25 22 5 EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios 4

2 GENKOV Alexander 4 29 30 8 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 5

1 HRİSTOV Kamen 1 30 35 5 EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios 4

2 GENKOV Alexander 2 32 40 5 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos 6

3 GOSPODINOV Nikola 2 34 45 5 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 5

Referee: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Referee: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

6 TANERLER Arda 3 3 5 5 ASLAN Tolga 3

5 CILINGIR Demir 5 8 10 5 EMIROGLU Burak Efe 1

4 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 4 12 15 5 CAGLAYAN Kerem 2

6 TANERLER Arda 6 18 20 5 EMIROGLU Burak Efe 1

4 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 1 19 25 5 ASLAN Tolga 3

5 CILINGIR Demir 2 21 30 5 CAGLAYAN Kerem 2

4 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 1 22 35 5 EMIROGLU Burak Efe 1

6 TANERLER Arda 4 26 40 5 CAGLAYAN Kerem 2

5 CILINGIR Demir 1 27 45 5 ASLAN Tolga 3

Referee: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Referee: ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)



6 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 1 1 5 5 KALENDER Enes Talha 3

5 PREDARIS Vasileios 8 9 10 5 YAMAN Furkan 1

4 EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios 2 11 15 5 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna 2

6 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 6 17 20 5 YAMAN Furkan 1

4 EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios 3 20 25 5 KALENDER Enes Talha 3

5 PREDARIS Vasileios 3 23 30 5 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna 2

4 EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios 3 26 35 5 YAMAN Furkan 1

6 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 7 33 40 5 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna 2

5 PREDARIS Vasileios 8 41 45 5 KALENDER Enes Talha 3

Referee: CICEK Muhammedcan (TUR)
Referee: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

6 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna 3 3 5 5 ASLAN Tolga 3

5 KALENDER Enes Talha 2 5 10 5 EMIROGLU Burak Efe 1

4 YAMAN Furkan 3 8 15 5 CAGLAYAN Kerem 2

6 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna 3 11 20 5 EMIROGLU Burak Efe 1

4 YAMAN Furkan 4 15 25 5 ASLAN Tolga 3

5 KALENDER Enes Talha 5 20 30 5 CAGLAYAN Kerem 2

4 YAMAN Furkan 5 25 35 5 EMIROGLU Burak Efe 1

6 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna 3 28 40 5 CAGLAYAN Kerem 2

5 KALENDER Enes Talha 8 36 45 5 ASLAN Tolga 3

Referee: VALKAİ Ferenc (HUN)
Referee: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

3 AKALİN Arda 5 5 0 0 PERSSON Emil Joost 6

1 ALKAYED ABDALLAH 5 10 4 4 WULFF Oliver 5

2 MATARBEH ZAID 5 15 7 3 BERG Bob Mathias Saha 4

1 ALKAYED ABDALLAH 5 20 18 11 PERSSON Emil Joost 6

3 AKALİN Arda 5 25 19 1 BERG Bob Mathias Saha 4

2 MATARBEH ZAID 3 28 30 11 WULFF Oliver 5

1 ALKAYED ABDALLAH 0 28 35 5 BERG Bob Mathias Saha 4

2 MATARBEH ZAID 7 35 40 5 PERSSON Emil Joost 6

3 AKALİN Arda 6 41 45 5 WULFF Oliver 5

Referee: AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)
Referee: SAHIN Yalin (TUR)



6 PERSSON Emil Joost 2 2 5 5 KHASİYEV Aykhan 3

5 WULFF Oliver 4 6 10 5 HUSEYNOV Abbas 1

4 BERG Bob Mathias Saha 1 7 15 5 ZEYNALLİ Nurlan 2

6 PERSSON Emil Joost 2 9 20 5 HUSEYNOV Abbas 1

4 BERG Bob Mathias Saha 4 13 25 5 KHASİYEV Aykhan 3

5 WULFF Oliver 10 23 30 5 ZEYNALLİ Nurlan 2

4 BERG Bob Mathias Saha 5 28 35 5 HUSEYNOV Abbas 1

6 PERSSON Emil Joost 6 34 40 5 MURADOV Murad R

5 WULFF Oliver 3 37 45 5 KHASİYEV Aykhan 3

Referee: VALKOV Angel (BUL)
Referee: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

3 PREDARIS Vasileios 5 5 2 2 CILINGIR Demir 6

1 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos 3 8 10 8 TANERLER Arda 5

2 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 4 12 15 5 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 4

1 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos 4 16 20 5 CILINGIR Demir 6

3 PREDARIS Vasileios 9 25 24 4 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 4

2 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 5 30 28 4 TANERLER Arda 5

1 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos 2 32 35 7 ALTINCEKIC Toprak 4

2 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric 2 34 40 5 CILINGIR Demir 6

3 PREDARIS Vasileios 3 37 45 5 TANERLER Arda 5

Referee: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
Referee: VALKOV Angel (BUL)

6 STAYKOV Mihail 0 0 5 5 ERDOL Fatih 3

5 PELOV Stanimir 2 2 10 5 AYGUN Arda 1

4 ILKOV Aleksandar 3 5 15 5 MERMUTOGLU Emir 2

6 STAYKOV Mihail 3 8 20 5 AYGUN Arda 1

4 ILKOV Aleksandar 6 14 25 5 ERDOL Fatih 3

5 PELOV Stanimir 1 15 30 5 MERMUTOGLU Emir 2

4 ILKOV Aleksandar 6 21 35 5 AYGUN Arda 1

R VODENOV Radoslav 2 23 40 5 MERMUTOGLU Emir 2

5 PELOV Stanimir 6 29 45 5 ERDOL Fatih 3

Referee: PAGKALOS Georgios (GRE)
Referee: ONAY Mehmet (TUR)



3 GOSPODINOV Nikola 2 2 5 5 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 6

1 DALEKOV Simeon 2 4 10 5 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5

2 GENKOV Alexander 11 15 13 3 MUTLU Arda 4

1 DALEKOV Simeon 5 20 16 3 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 6

3 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5 25 19 3 TOKER Ates Efe R

2 GENKOV Alexander 4 29 30 11 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5

1 DALEKOV Simeon 2 31 35 5 TOKER Ates Efe R

2 GENKOV Alexander 7 38 40 5 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 6

3 GOSPODINOV Nikola 6 44 45 5 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5

Referee: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
Referee: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

6 TOKER Ates Efe 5 5 3 3 MERMUTOGLU Emir 3

5 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 10 7 4 AYGUN Arda 1

4 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 5 15 13 6 ERDOL Fatih 2

6 TOKER Ates Efe 5 20 17 4 AYGUN Arda 1

4 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 5 25 21 4 MERMUTOGLU Emir 3

5 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 30 21 0 ERDOL Fatih 2

4 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM 5 35 24 3 AYGUN Arda 1

6 TOKER Ates Efe 5 40 28 4 ERDOL Fatih 2

5 KUPELI Adem Doruk 5 45 30 2 MERMUTOGLU Emir 3

Referee: SAHIN Yalin (TUR)
Referee: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

6 HRİSTOV Kamen 2 2 5 5 PELOV Stanimir 3

5 GOSPODINOV Nikola 8 10 5 0 VODENOV Radoslav 1

4 GENKOV Alexander 5 15 6 1 ILKOV Aleksandar 2

6 HRİSTOV Kamen 5 20 9 3 VODENOV Radoslav 1

4 GENKOV Alexander 5 25 13 4 PELOV Stanimir 3

5 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5 30 16 3 ILKOV Aleksandar 2

4 GENKOV Alexander 5 35 19 3 VODENOV Radoslav 1

6 HRİSTOV Kamen 5 40 21 2 ILKOV Aleksandar 2

5 GOSPODINOV Nikola 5 45 22 1 PELOV Stanimir 3

Referee: AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)
Referee: ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)



Yıldızlar Kılıç Circuit Turnuvası
14 Kasım 2021 Pazar - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 TURKEY TUR
2 TURKEY 2 TUR
3 TURKEY 3 TUR
4 GREECE GRE
5 TURKEY 4 TUR
6 TURKEY 5 TUR
7 BULGARIA 1 BUL
8 BULGARIA 2 BUL
9 AZERBAIJAN AZE
10 DENMARK DEN
11 JORDAN JOR



Yıldızlar Kılıç Circuit Turnuvası
14 Kasım 2021 Pazar - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur TUR 00838898 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 00837397 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 00834496 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CICEK Muhammedcan TUR C 00840905 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GUNES Fatih TUR 00832124 Ref: 1
KATIRCI Berkay TUR C 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL C 00831975 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ONAY Mehmet TUR 00838895 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAGKALOS Georgios GRE 00834418 Ref: 1
SAHIN Yalin TUR 00834483 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALKAİ Ferenc HUN 00000280 Ref: 1
VALKOV Angel BUL 00843990 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YİLMAZ Bugra Aker TUR 00855837 Ref: 1


